
How to Get There! 
Danehy Park   99 Sherman Street, Cambridge   cambridgema.gov/danehypark

NOTE: RETURN SHUTTLE BUSES BEGIN AT 1PM ON THE HOUR FROM DANEHY PARK TO POINT OF ORIGIN. 

LAST SHUTTLE BUS WILL LEAVE DANEHY PARK AT 5PM!

Route #1              Haggerty School (110 Cushing St.)           10:15 a.m.  &   12:15 p.m.
                     Tobin School (197 Vassal Lane)             10:25 a.m.  &   12:25 p.m.

                     Huron & Appleton Streets                10:30 a.m.  &   12:30 p.m.

                     2465 Mass Avenue (Bright Horizons Preschool)   10:40 a.m.  &   12:40 p.m.

                     Burns Apts. (50 Churchill Ave.)              10:45 a.m.  &   12:45 p.m.

                     Peabody School (70 Rindge Ave.)            10:50 a.m  &   12:50 p.m.

ARRIVES AT:ARRIVES AT:             Danehy Park                         10:55 a.m.  &   12:55 p.m.

Route #2              Corner Cambridge & Prospect Streets         10:15 a.m.  &   12:15 p.m.
                     Corner Cambridge & Willow Streets          10:27 a.m.  &   12:27 p.m.

                     Kennedy/Longfellow School (158 Spring St.)     10:33 a.m.  &   12:33 p.m.

                     Fletcher-Maynard Academy (225 Windsor St.)    10:40 a.m.  &   12:40 p.m.

                     King Open School (359 Broadway)           10:48 a.m.  &   12:48 p.m.

                     CRLS (459 Broadway)                    10:53 a.m.  &   12:53 p.m.

                                          Baldwin School (28 Sacramento St.)          11:00 a.m.  &    1:00  p.m.

ARRIVES AT:             Danehy Park                         11:05 a.m.  &    1:05  p.m.

Route #3              Senior Center (805 Mass Ave.)              10:15 a.m.  &   12:15 p.m.
                     LBJ Apts. (150 Erie St.)                   10:25 a.m.  &   12:25 p.m.

                     Morse School (40 Granite St.)              10:30 a.m.  &   12:30 p.m.

                     Corner Putnam Ave. & Magee St.            10:36 a.m.  &   12:36 p.m.

                     Corner Mt. Auburn & Lowell Streets          10:45 a.m.  &   12:45 p.m.

                     Graham & Parks School (44 Linnaean St.)       10:53 a.m.  &   12:53 p.m.

ARRIVES AT:ARRIVES AT:             Danehy Park                         11:00 a.m.  &    1:00  p.m.

Route #4              Alewife Station                        10:30 a.m.  &   11:00 a.m.
ARRIVES AT:             Danehy Park                         10:40 a.m.  &   11:10 a.m. 

                     Alewife Station                        11:45 a.m.  &   12:30 p.m.

ARRIVES AT:             Danehy Park                         11:55 a.m.  &   12:40 p.m.

PICK-UP SITES SHUTTLE TIMES

From Harvard Square - Bus #74  or #78     From Central Square - Bus #83


